NYS - Real Property System
County of Oswego

School District - 052401 Cato Meridian

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

41730 AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS
41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report
School District Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value 277,766

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
AG MKTS L 306 1
RPTL 425 2

0

3

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 3/22/2023 16:02:26

Total Assessed Value

Total Equalized Value
of Exemptions

56,286
66,001

122,287
0
122,287

233,574

Percent of Value
Exempted

20.26
23.76

44.03
0.00
44.03

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Oswego

Town of Granby
SWIS Code - 352800

School District - 052401 Cato Meridian

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

41730 AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS
41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 234,793

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
AG MKTS L 306 1
RPTL 425 1

2

0

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 3/22/2023 16:02:26

Total Assessed Value 199,574
Uniform Percentage 85.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
56,286 23.97
32,824 13.98
89,110 37.95
0 0.00
89,110 37.95

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Oswego

Town of Hannibal
SWIS Code - 353089

School District - 052401 Cato Meridian

Exemption Exemption
Code Name
41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 42,973

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 425 1

1

0

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 3/22/2023 16:02:26

Total Assessed Value
Uniform Percentage

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

33,177

33,177
0
33,177

34,000
79.12

Percent of Value
Exempted

77.20

77.20
0.00
77.20

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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