NYS - Real Property System County of Oswego

Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File S495 Exemption Impact Report School District Summary

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 3/22/2023 16:02:26
Total Assessed Value 233,574

Equalized Total Assessed Value 277,766

School District - 052401 Cato Meridian

Exemption Code	Exemption Name	Statutory Authority	Number of Exemptions	Total Equalized Value of Exemptions	Percent of Value Exempted
41730	AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS	AG MKTS L 306	1	56,286	20.26
41854	BASIC STAR 1999-2000	RPTL 425	2	66,001	23.76
Total Exemptio	ns Exclusive of				
System Exemp			3	122,287	44.03
Total System E	xemptions:		0	0	0.00
Totals:			3	122,287	44.03

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments for municipal services.

∆mount if an	 attributable to pay 	ments in lieu of taxes:	
niiouiii, ii aii	y, alli ibulabie lu pay	michica ili licu di taxes.	

NYS - Real Property System County of Oswego Town of Granby SWIS Code - 352800

Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File S495 Exemption Impact Report School Detail Report

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 3/22/2023 16:02:26
Total Assessed Value 199,574
Uniform Percentage 85.00

Equalized Total Assessed Value 234,793

School District - 052401 Cato Meridian

Exemption Code	Exemption Name	Statutory Authority	Number of Exemptions	Total Equalized Value of Exemptions	Percent of Value Exempted
41730	AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS	AG MKTS L 306	1	56,286	23.97
41854	BASIC STAR 1999-2000	RPTL 425	1	32,824	13.98
Total Exemptio System Exemp	ons Exclusive of tions:		2	89,110	37.95
Total System E	xemptions:		0	0	0.00
Totals:			2	89,110	37.95
Values have be	en equalized using the Uniform Percentage	of Value. The Exempt amounts do r	not take into consideration, payr	nents in lieu of taxes or other navments	

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:	
--	--

NYS - Real Property System County of Oswego Town of Hannibal SWIS Code - 353089

Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File S495 Exemption Impact Report School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 42,973

School District - 052401 Cato Meridian

Exemption Code	Exemption Name	Statutory Authority	Number of Exemptions	Total Equalized Value of Exemptions	Percent of Value Exempted
41854	BASIC STAR 1999-2000	RPTL 425	1	33,177	77.20
Total Exemption System Exempt Total System Ex	tions:		1 0	33,177	77.20 0.00
Totals:	kempuons:		1	0 33,177	77.20

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments for municipal services.

\
Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes: